ONMC NAVAL PENTATHLON 27.6-2.7.2015, UPINNIEMI, FINLAND
Printed 01.07.15 at 10.55.07
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Race 5 Started : 38

32
47
50
38
31
40
36
37
34
39
51
24
42
48
45
46
21
27
30
49
43
44
14
29
35
16
26
25
15
41
19
18
33
23
28
22
17
20

SLIWINSKI JACEK
EKMAN LARS
WESEMANN MATTHIAS
LEHTINEN PETRI

KIERZKOWSKI MATEUSZ

SANTOS MAX
LARSEN MADS
SANTANA ALEX
BJOERN RONNI
SZURMIEJ MATEUSZ
MOREK KAROL
HERMANSSON PEDER
SIMENIUS MIKKO
BRASIL TIAGO
DAL’COL FELICIO
OLGUN ERHAN
MOKITCHEV ALEXEI
SILFVERBERG EMIL
AALTO JUHANA
ILCIN KEMAL
JANISZEWSKI MACIEJ
POYRAZ SEFA
LINDEN ANTON
SCHULKE DIRK
BUYUKAYDIN EMRE
KUIVALAINEN JOONAS
WAHLBERG GUSTAV
NICOLAISEN RUNE
LAUKKANEN JERE
KILICER AHMET
JOERGENSEN JACOB
BOGS DOMENIQUE
TRIBUNO DILVAN
HAYIRLI ABDULLAH
CAYLI RIFAT
LAURSEN NIKLAS
MACH TAN HIEU
NIELSEN KASPER

DNF:0 DQ:0

Poland
Sweden
Germany
Finland
Poland
Brazil
Denmark
Brazil
Denmark
Poland
Poland
Sweden
Finland
Brazil
Brazil
Turkey
Finland
Sweden
Finland
Turkey
Poland
Turkey
Sweden
Germany
Turkey
Finland
Sweden
Denmark
Finland
Turkey
Denmark
Germany
Brazil
Turkey
Turkey
Denmark
Germany
Denmark

Page 1

1228
1173
1158
1148
1140
1139
1118
1110
1100
1098
1097
1089
1085
1082
1075
1075
1056
1052
1051
1033
1027
1026
1022
1021
1000
990
984
967
950
946
937
935
927
920
892
878
843
784
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Race5 Started: 12 DNF:0 DQ:0

12
8
10
9
3
2
11
7
5
13
6
4

LINDSTROM MARI
WESTERBERG MELINA
SJOHOLM CECILIA
HOSTRUP MIE

LIMA SUELY .
PORSCHHOFER IRENE
JOERGENSEN MARIE
BLOMQVIST EDITH
NORDVALL CAROLINA
LESSA JESSICA
STOFKOPER KIOWA
OLIVEIRA TATILAINE

Finland
Sweden
Sweden
Denmark
Brazil
Germany
Denmark
Sweden
Sweden
Brazil
Sweden
Brazil

Page 2
10.33,8 1053
10.50,3 1020
10.52,6 1015
11.07,6 985
11.13,8 973
11.17,1 966
11.32,3 936
11.36,0 928
11404 919
11.46,0 908
12.17,2 846

808



